auspex.com.au   |   (03) 9770 3600   |   salesauspex@rmc.com.au
Fact Sheet
Auspex
Stainless Steel Range
Austenitic Stainless Steel
Austenitic stainless steel has been identified
as a suitable, cost-effective material
for problem environments, primarily in

• Use your existing Auspex tools and accessories
Product Examples
Order Code Description
APSS011616 16mm x 16mm Coupling
APSS03202020 20mm x 20mm x 20mm Tee
APSS052016 20mm x 16mm Elbow
APSS092525 25mm x 1” Male BSP Threaded Adaptor
APSS15181816PB 18mm PB x 18mm PB
x 16mm AP System Adaptor Tee
COUPLING
TEE
ELBOW